
Berks-Montgomery Municipal Authority 

2024 Regular Meeting Schedule 

4:00 P.M. 

136 Municipal Drive, Gilbertsville PA 19525 

 

 

January Monday, January 22 

February Monday, February 26 

March Monday, March 25 

April Monday, April 22 

May Tuesday, May 21 

June Monday, June 24 

July Monday, July 22 

August Monday, August 26 

September Monday, September 23 

October Monday, October 28 

November Monday, November 25 

December Monday, December 23 

 


